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2a Cursa de la Dona Canet

125
150
89
10
33
149
97
85
84
62
218
50
49
59
56
57
102
179

159
181
96
157
108
87
88
60
61
174
23
124
123
71
70
40
113
131
100

24/11/2019

RESULTATS

TEMPS COGNOMS
Chico Juste
Sans Cruces
CASANOVA FERNANDEZ
capella marti
Galera Murtra
Alvarez Raventés
Abella Castillo
20'35"  Martinez Gonzélez
21'56"  De Miguel Serra
BENEDICTO ARBUNIES
Campuzano
22'19"  Latorre Domingo
22'19"  Moreno Oliver
22'28"  Galeote Godas
22'28"  Galeote Carro
22'28"  Galeote Godas
22'42"  Perez Mateu
22'42"  Forcano
22'50"  Rodriguez
23'07"  Arcos
23'31"  Sarda Civil
23'38" iglesia guenepin
23'30  ALEGRET ALBESA
23'30  Boter Rebollo
23'30  Faran Canals
23'40"  Fusté Molina
23'40"  Castillo Martin
24'06"  Serra
24'17"  Palomino Rienda
24'30"  SALA TURON
24'30"  TURON SOLA
24'30"  polo hemandez
24'30"  sanz Miralles
24'44"  Ruiz Xandri
24'52"  Agullo Tomes
24'52"  Carrera Llopis
24'52"  Blanco Gallego

Organitzada per La Sansi

NOM

Anna

Eva
MARIA
olga

Ada

Marta

Sara

Maria Luisa
Susana
JuLs
Silvia

Aida

Yaiza Moreno Oliver
David
Martina

Pol

Lidia
Blanca

Vanessa
Ximena Belen
Laura
valerie
CARME
Mireia
Josep
Merce
Xavier
Raquel
Sonia
ONA
TERESA
Susanna
Maite
Teresa
Montse
Marta
Maria Jose

23:38
24/11/2019



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

2a Cursa de la Dona Canet

169
86
5
119
39
128
120

147
225
101
168
167
160
9N

103
68

196
114
189

69
152
209

122
162
191
90
217
171
224
223
222
219
139
192
156
154
197
138
153
155
78
127
164
210
126

24/11/2019

VP OGNOM
24'50"  Noya Garcia
24'50"  Jorda Agut
Amoedo Mir

Busquets Pedros

Rodriguez Fernandez
MIRA FOVED
Pedrés Mas
2520"  Mozo Gonzélez
25'29"  Anguita Molina
25'29"  Marias
25'54"  Aguilar Coto
25'59"  Calvo Diaz
25'59"  Calvo Diaz
25'59"  Lopez Pastor
27'17"  Martinez Planet
27'25"  Ferrer Borges
27'34"  Domeénech
27'34"  Andres
Sarda Jiménez
Bernardo
27'47"  Paris Manso
28'24"  Sanchez
28'24"  Pazo Bejines
28'40"  Solans
Vilarrubla Palomino
Pages
29'36"  Puig
FERNANDEZ ANGULO
Coll
29'47"  Vila Samper
307" Rosell
30'33"  Isem
30'40"  Hemandez Sugrafies
30'43"  Beredicto
30'47"  PACHON MOYA
30'56"  Vera
31'07"  Graupera Lopez
31'07"  Nantes
31'14"  Andres
31'14"  FERRER BATLLOSERA
31'25"  Ortega
31'25"  Lépez lcra
31'35"  Martinez Garcia
31'54"  FOVED GARCIA
32'14"  Salvador Soler
335"  Marouan
33'15"  Martinez Maiias

Organitzada per La Sansi

NOM

Diana
Miriam
Raquel
Claudia
Stella Maris
BERTA
Cristina
Angels
Rosi
Isabel
laura
Elisabeth
M?jesus
Monica
Maria Rosa
Rossana
Angela
Claudia
Meritxell
Eva
Montserrat
Celia
Emma
Susana

Elia

Abril
Maribel
ILUMINADA
Gemma
Pietat
MAribel
Montserrat
Marta
Montse
AINHOA
Andrea
Marina
Elsa
Paula
ESTHER
Astrid
Gemma
Carmen
LAURA
Julia
Malika
Nieves

23:38
24/11/2019



86

87

88

89

90

9N

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

2a Cursa de la Dona Canet

92
81
146
77
76
12
11
172
173
133
136
135
134
137

66
67
14
13
54
83
98
99

26
16
17
111
227
166
163
165
213

206
205
188
35
79
80
29
30
203
202
204
73

24/11/2019

MP OGNOM
33'33"  Planet Soto
33'33"  Joda Castaiié
33'33"  Martinez
34'45"  Vilallonga De Oro
34'46"  Nufiez Sillue
356"  Antayhua Huaraca
35'16"  Antayhua Huaraca
36'06"  Gonzalez
36'06"  Sosa
36'40"  PUIGERT COBOS
36'40"  UDEET PUIGUERT
36'40"  UDEET PUIGUERT
36'40"  PUIGERT COBOS
36'40"  PUIG NUALART
37'39"  Rodriguez Navarro
37'39"  Gimenez
37'53"  Bernadas Gracia
37'53"  Reina Moreno
3828"  Mena
3828"  Mena
38'44"  Fontana Solé
38'44"  Garcia Alarcon
38'52"  Chacon Navarrete
38'52"  silva torrent
38'59"  Armengol Pradas
38'59"  Lozano Armengol
39'08"  BELLSOLELL MARTINEZ
39'19"  Moyano
39'19"  Barahona
39'26"  GARCIARUIZ
39'26"  Recio
39'26"  Cruces Masvidal
39'26"  Soler
39'26"  Masvidal Rey
39'40"  Isart
40'05"  Galceran Artigas
40'08"  Nufiez
40'08"  Alvarez
40'46" Santana
40'49"  TORRES HERNANDEZ
40'55"  PEREZ AMOROS
40'55"  PEREZ AMOROS
41'15"  Femandez Martinez
41'15"  Pérez Azcona
41'15"  Soler
41'15"  Soler
41'20"  Campins
41'45"  Dorca Dalmau

Organitzada per La Sansi

NOM

Maria José
Carla
Ainhoa
Gemma
Silvia
Yurizan
Yurizan
Angela
Patricia
ALEXANDRA
BERTA
RITA
ELISABET
OLGA
Ester
Sussi
Anna
Carmen
Encarna
Carmen
Maite
Maria Asuncién
Laura
monica
Imma
Natalia
ANNA
Ginesa
Teresa
ROSA
Monica
Mireia
Cristina
Mar
Angels
Coia

Laura
Monica
Noa

PILi
PATRICIA
ESTER
Delfin
Maria-Dolores
Isabel
Anna

Sefa
Montserrat

23:38
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

2a Cursa de la Dona Canet

198
199
200
115
105
106
104
193
194
195
20
33
107
129
43
157
45
95

24/11/2019

VIP OGNOM
41'45"  Donadeu Cruanyes
41'50"  cafiadas galera
41'50"  Atares Avellanas
42'04"  Navarro
42'04"  Isemn Garzon
42'04"  Nieto Méarquez
42'30"  Llorens
42'30"  Gimenez
42'57"  Palomino Meneses
42'57"  Gomez Carrascal
42'57"  Masvidal
43'03"  Espejo
43'03"  Torrent
43'53"  Pujades
43'53"  Conejero
44'02"  Esterlic
44'19"  Masgoret
44'19"  Garcia Ballis
44'39"  Pajuelo Cerrillo
44'39"  Cerillo Lopez
44'39"  Moran Galvez
44'59"  GARCIARUIZ
45'03"  Moyano
45'10"  JIMENEZ RUIZ
45'25"  Gomez Cuéllar

Ros Aguilar
ITTAH Flores
Flores Sola
45'30"  Olivera
45'30"  Puertas
45'43"  Murioz
45'43"  Soler
45'43"  Anton
45'53"  Fernandez Nonell
Pacheco Diaz
Sola Duran
Pérez Mateu
Roque
Toro
Duque
Utbano Turon

Galera Murtra
Llubes Tarrés
Macias Martinez
Rodriguez Navarro
iglesia guenepin
Carbonell Mufioz
Isarn Pacheco

Organitzada per La Sansi

NOM
Coia
isabel
Angeles
Maria
Miriam
Laura
Anna
Dolors
Beatriz
Marina
Raquel
Carmen
M?Dolors
Montse
Hermi
Montse
Maria Carme
Anna Maria
Jesica
Carmen
Marta
ROSA
Angeles
ASUNCION
Fuencisla
Pilar
Maya ITTAH
|da Flores
Patro
Ana
Loli
Catalina
Meritxell
Xenia
Noelia
Mireia
Laura
Nuria
Maribel
Leire
M? Carme
Ada
Cristina
Eva
Lourdes
valerie
Anna
Queralt

23:38
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182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

2a Cursa de la Dona Canet

94
201
108

36

37
47
46

27
25

24

55

58
212
221
220
211
190

32

75
226
182
178
180
185
184
183
144
143
42
145
43
44

31

208
112

VI

46'33"
46'33"
46'44"
46'44"
46'44"
47'01"
47'13"
47'23"
47'35"
47'35"
47'40"
47'40"
48'00"
48'00"
48'04"
48'32"
48'32"

48'50"
49'05"
49'05"
49'05"
49'05"
49'15"
49'15"
49'15"
49'15"
49'56"
49'56"
49'56"
49'56"

Organitzada per La Sansi

24/11/2019

OGNON

Pacheco Martos
Artigas

ALEGRET ALBESA
Perez Gil

Gil Crespo
Forcano Isern
Arafio Isern

PLA MEDIAVILLA
HERRERA GUILLEN
Osorio Vioque
Duefias Cabello
Navarro Perez
Planet

Velasco

Garrido

Garcia

Rodriguez

Riera Arnijas

Pou Xamani
Navas

Soler

Forcano

Canet

Picaza

Sanchez Sanchez
Onieva Lopez
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ

Reche Cruafias
Reche Marquez
Rodriguez Navarro
Gomez Egea
VIURA ORIOL
Madrid Camara
Hernandez Sugrafies
Nievas Cresta

NOM

Marisol
Maria
CARME
Esther
Isabel
Caterina
Gertrudis
SUSANA
ELVIRA
M Angels
Ana Maria
Silvia
Maria
Mari Carmen
Lidia
Fina
Teresa
Laura
Montse
Sonia
Maria
Cristina
Anna
Dolors
Araceli
Eva
ARACELI
JOSEFA
Noemi
Mireia
Lourdes
M. Angeles
MAR
Rosabel
Ana
Silvia

23:38
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